ICA-HM710
Crystal Clear Images in Day & Night
The ICA-HM710 offers high flexibility to be applied in various kinds of IP surveillance environment as it has built-in ICR (IR-cut Filter removable) capable of
supporting low light surveillance as low as 0.02 LUX illumination in both day and night. The ICA-HM710 also applies the 3D noise reduction technology so
environmental noise is removed to provide crystal clear video. Moreover, the camera will automatically switch from colorful surveillance to black and white at
night or when the light becomes dark in order to provide optimal image quality at all times.
Flexible Installations
The ICA-HM710 is compatible with IEEE 802.3af PoE (Power over Ethernet) for easy installation without concerning the electric outlet / socket locations. It

Data Sheet
4
Ordering Information
ICA-HM710 10x Optical Zoom WDR IP Camera
	 C-ICA-HM710
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2011 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F, No. 96, Min Chuan Road, Hsin Tien, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
05-11
Viewing System
OS Windows® XP, 2000/ Vista 32/64bit , Win 7 32/64bit
Browser Microsoft ® Internet Explorer 7.0 or later, Chrome, Firefox, Safari
Software
Monitor / Recording / Management
PLANET CV3P (4-ch Cam Viewer 3 Pro Trail Version)
PLANET CV3L (64-ch Cam Viewer 3 Lite Bundle Version)
Search & Installation Planet Device Search
ICA-HM710
Remark: * The ICA-HM710 only requires either one of the power requirement in the list.
Related Products
ICA-HM718 18x Optical Zoom WDR IP Camera
ICA-HM126 Full HD H.264 Box IP Camera
ICA-HM126R Full HD Real-Time H.264 Box IP Camera
FGSW-2620PVM 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 2- Gigabit TP/SFP Managed PoE Switch
FSD-804PS 8-Port 10/100Mbps with 4-Port PoE Web Smart Ethernet Switch
Professional / Central Management Software
CV3P-4/8/16/36/64  4 ~ 64 Ch Cam Viewer 3 Professional Version